
Midway Surgery   -   Printed on 28-Apr-20 10:13   -   Page 1 of 1

37%
62%

1%
5%

2%
7%

15%
27%

24%
13%

2%

84%
2%

0%
0%
2%
3%

0%
0%
1%
2%

0%
2%

37%
45%

16%

PRG Profile Results
You may be interested in the current profile of PRG members:

Total responses: 81

1 Are you?
     Male 30  
     Female 49  
2 Age Group
     under 16 1  
     17-24 4  
     25-34 2  
     35-44 6  
     45-54 12  
     55-64 22  
     65-74 19  
     75-84 11  
     over 85 2  
3 Ethnic Background
     White British Group 67  
     White Irish 2  
     White and Black Caribbean 0
     White and Black African 0
     White and Asian 2  
     Indian 3  
     Pakistani 0
     Bangladeshi 0
     Caribbean 1  
     African 2  
     Chinese 0
     Other 2  
4 How would you describe how often you come to the practice?
     Regularly 30  
     Occasionally 36  
     Very Rarely 13  

Antenatal Care
Asthma
Cervical Smears
Childhood Immunisations
Contraception
COPD

Coronary Heart Disease.
Diabetes
Flu Vaccination
Heart Monitoring
Hypertension

Minor Surgery
Phlebotomy Clinic
Planning Your Pregnancy
Postnatal Care
Sexual Health
Shingles Vaccination
Stop Smoking

Test Results
Travel Clinic
Weight Management
Non NHS Work

FULL LIST OF SERVICES GP Registrar Training
Find out more

Resources
Patient Access Policies

http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/policy_and_complaints_t69841.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/emis_t69840.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/training_practice_t66928.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/private_services_not_provided_by_the_nhs_t67953.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/weight_management_t67769.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/travel_health_and_vaccinations_t67749.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/test_results_t65937.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/smoking_cessation_t67759.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/shingles_vaccination_t154802.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/sexual_health___family_planning_t67755.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/postnatal_care_t67771.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/planning_your_pregnancy_t67780.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/phlebotomy_clinic_t123377.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/t67761.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/hypertension_t67774.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/heart_monitoring_t67763.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/flu_vaccinations_t154769.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/diabetes_t67754.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/coronary_heart_disease_t67765.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/copd___how_we_can_help_t67760.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/contraception_t67757.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/baby_and_childhood_immunisations_t67770.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/cervical_smear_tests_t67775.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/asthma_t67777.html?a=1
http://www.midway-surgery.co.uk/antenatal_care_t67762.html?a=1

