PRG Profile Results

You may be interested in the current profile of PRG members:

Total responses: 81

1	Are you?		
	Male	30	37%
	Female	49	<mark>62%</mark>
2	Age Group		
	under 16	1	1%
	17-24	4	5%
	25-34	2	2%
	35-44	6	7%
	45-54	12	15%
	55-64	22	27%
	65-74	19	24%
	75-84	11	13%
	over 85	2	2%
3	Ethnic Background		-
	White British Group	67	84%
	White Irish	2	2%
	White and Black Caribbean	0	0%
	White and Black African	0	0%
	White and Asian	2	2%
	Indian	3	3%
	Pakistani	0	0%
	Bangladeshi	0	0%
	Caribbean	1	1%
	African	2	2%
	Chinese	0	0%
	Other	2	2%
4	How would you describe how often you come to the practice?		
	Regularly	30	37%
	Occasionally	36	45%
	Very Rarely	13	16%

FULL LIST OF SERVICES

- Antenatal Care Asthma Cervical Smears Childhood Immunisations Contraception COPD
- Coronary Heart Disease. Diabetes Flu Vaccination Heart Monitoring Hypertension

Minor Surgery Phlebotomy Clinic Planning Your Pregnancy Postnatal Care Sexual Health Shingles Vaccination Stop Smoking

GP Registrar Training Find out more ►

Test Results Travel Clinic Weight Management Non NHS Work Resources

Patient Access
Policies